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Youth A and Youth B

International Youth Diving Meet

2012-04-26 - 2012-04-29

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 12.2

Print: 2012-4-29 04:09 PM

Youth A

1. Grace Reid 1996 GBR 11.2 441.00

2. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 11.5 439.65

3. Anastasiya Nedobiga 1994 UKR 11.6 436.30

4. Elena Bertocchi 1994 ITA 11.5 434.90

5. Georgia Ward 1995 GBR 10.7 427.50

6. Ganna Krasnoshlyk 1996 UKR 10.7 414.15

7. Tina Punzel 1995 GER 11.5 414.05

8. Sophie Somloi 1994 AUT 11.5 402.10

9. Jessica Roch 1994 GER 11.4 401.40

10. Frédérique Lalonde 1996 CAN 10.8 395.50

11. Phoebe LaMay 1996 USA 11.3 389.55

12. Johanna Johansson 1995 SWE 10.7 379.10
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DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 12.2 Youth A

1. Reid, Grace GBR 205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.00 5. 11.2 441.00

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 61.60 3. (117.60)

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 53.65 3. (171.25)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.35 5. (226.60)

2. Bélanger, Éloïse CAN 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 64.50 1. 11.5 439.65

107C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 40.60 4. (105.10)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.50 4. (169.60)

405C 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 64.80 2. (234.40)

3. Nedobiga, Anastasiya UKR 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 2. 11.6 436.30

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 1. (123.45)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 1. (183.45)

5134D 2.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 47.50 3. (230.95)

4. Bertocchi, Elena ITA 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.35 6. 11.5 434.90

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 5. (104.85)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.20 5. (165.05)

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.50 1. (235.55)

5. Ward, Georgia GBR 205C 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 2. 10.7 427.50

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 57.40 2. (120.40)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.35 2. (175.75)

5233D 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 4. (229.75)

6. Krasnoshlyk, Ganna UKR 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 9. 10.7 414.15

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 52.65 8. (98.25)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 8. (157.05)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 56.00 7. (213.05)

7. Punzel, Tina GER 205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 4. 11.5 414.05

107C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 39.20 7. (97.70)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 7. (160.70)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.65 6. (213.35)

8. Somloi, Sophie AUT 405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 8. 11.5 402.10

107C 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.40 6. (110.05)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 6. (161.05)

305B 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 34.50 10. (195.55)

9. Roch, Jessica GER 405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 42.00 11. 11.4 401.40

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 55.50 9. (97.50)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 9. (154.50)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 51.60 9. (206.10)
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10. Lalonde, Frédérique CAN 105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 10. 10.8 395.50

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 10. (97.80)

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.65 10. (151.45)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 8. (208.15)

11. LaMay, Phoebe USA 107C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 12. 11.3 389.55

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 12. (82.80)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 12. (131.80)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.00 12. (185.80)

12. Johansson, Johanna SWE 405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.35 6. 10.7 379.10

107C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 39.20 11. (94.55)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 53.20 11. (147.75)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 11. (194.55)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

Youth ASPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Refferee

Julian Bellan

Laura Schermi

JU 1    Heather  Turner

JU 2    Daniel  Azorin

JU 3    Christoph  Bohm

JU 4    Sally  Freemann

JU 5    Sanna  Wallertoft

Round 1

Referee :

CAN

FRA

GER

GBR

SWE

Peter Gildemeister GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

09:52

08:47

09:06

10:51

Mean per Jump 49 Sec. Mean per Round 09:39 Time Total 38:36

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER


